KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL
NAYA RAIPUR - 0771-4010200

FEE STRUCTURE (2025-2026)

TUITION 10 of APRIL 10 of JULY 10 of OCT 10 of JAN

CLASS FEE YEARLY I st Inst. Il nd Inst. Il rd Inst. IV th Inst.
NUR. ToKG - II 34000 10500 10500 6500 6500
1st To 5th 49000 14500 14500 10000 10000
6th to 8th 57000 17000 17000 11500 11500
9th to 12th 64000 19000 19000 13000 13000

NOTE

1. Admission fees for Nursery : Rs. 15000/- (Discount Rs 10,000 ) Payable Rs 5000,

KG | & KG Il :Rs. 15000/- (Discount Rs 5000 ) Payable Rs 10,000

IN

. Class I-V :Rs. 25000/- Class VI-VIII: Rs. 28000/- & for class IX & XlI: Rs. 30000/- will be charged
only once at the time of new admission .

Practical Fees for Class XI & Xll is Rs. 1500/- Yearly (Per Practical Subject) will be charged.
Abacus Fees of Rs. 1200/- yearly will be charged from class 1st to 6th Class.

Vedic Maths Fees of Rs. 1200/- yearly will be charged from class 7th to 9th Class.

Total Fees for the session 2025-26 will be realized in four installments & for 10 Months as given above.
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If Tuition fees & Bus fees for the whole session is paid in advance in the month of April, then discount

of 3% will be given till 30th June 2025.

9. Brother - Sister Concession : Last installment waived off for the youngest sibling in Tuition Fees Only.

10. The application for T.C. should be submitted before 31st March, if not submitted, fees for the
next session will be charged for monthly basis, as per the fee structure.

11. Mode of payment: Fees will only be payable through our portal : online.kpsatalnagar.com

12. If Admission is taken after the month of April - 2025, then Tuition Fees & Bus fees will be
charged on Monthly Basis ( Applicable only for Transfer Case)

13. Discount on Admission fees of Rs. 5000/- will be given (Not applicable for Play Group to KG 2)

to following sectors:

A. CRPF B. BSF C. CISF D. INDIAN ARMY E. ITBP F. NTPC
G. MANTRALAYA EMPLOYEE H. OTHER CENTRAL GOVT. EMPLOYEE.

14. No two discounts will be clubbed together.
15. Rs. 5/- per day fine will be auto updated on our portal for late fee charge.
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